
Month Day Date Patrol Time Patrol Time
September Sunday 28/09/2025 4 8.45-13.30 3 13.15-17.00

October Sunday 10/5/2025 6 8.45-13.30 5 13.15-17.00

Monday PH 06/10/2025 1 8.45-13.30 2 13.15-17.00

Sunday 12/10/2025 8 8.45-13.30 7 13.15-17.00

Sunday 19/10/2025 3 8.45-13.30 4 13.15-17.00

Sunday 26/10/2025 5 7:30-13.30 6 13.15-17.00
November Sunday 11/2/2025 7 8.45-13.30 8 13.15-18.00

Sunday 11/9/2025 2 8.45-13.30 1 13.15-18.00

Sunday 16/11/2025 4 8.45-13.30 3 13.15-18.00

Sunday 23/11/2025 6 8.45-13.30 5 13.15-18.00

Sunday 30/11/2025 8 8.45-13.30 7 13.15-18.00
December Sunday 12/7/2025 1 8.45-13.30 2 13.15-18.00

Sunday 14/12/2025 3 8.45-13.30 4 13.15-18.00  

Saturday 20/12/2025 10.45-15.00 *

Sunday 21/12/2025 5 8.45-13.30 6 13.15-18.00

Thursday PH 25/12/2025 Xmas Day Roster Xmas Day Roster

Friday PH 26/12/2025 7 8.45-13.30 8 13.15-18.00

Saturday 27/12/2025 10.45-15.00 *

Sunday 28/12/2025 2 8.45-13.30 1 13.15-18.00
January

Thursday PH 01/01/2026 4 8.45-13.30 3 13.15-18.00

Saturday 3/01/2026 10.45-15.00 *

Sunday 4/01/2026 6 8.45-13.30 5 13.15-18.00

Saturday 10/01/2026 10.45-15.00 *

Sunday 11/01/2026 8 8.45-13.30 7 13.15-18.00

Saturday 17/01/2026 10.45-15.00 *

Sunday 18/01/2026 1 8.45-13.30 2 13.15-18.00

Saturday 24/01/2026 10.45-15.00 *

Sunday PH 25/01/2026 3 8.45-13.30 4 13.15-18.00

Monday PH 26/01/2026 5&2 Special Roster 6&1 Special Roster

Saturday 31/01/2026 10.45-15.00 *
February Sunday 1/02/2026 7 8.45-13.30 8 13.15-18.00

Saturday 7/02/2026 10.45-15.00 *

Sunday 8/02/2026 4 8.45-13.30 3 13.15-18.00

Saturday 14/02/2026 10.45-15.00 *

Sunday 15/02/2026 6 8.45-13.30 5 13.15-18.00

Saturday 21/02/2026 10.45-15.00 *

Sunday 22/02/2026 8 8.45-13.30 7 13.15-18.00

Saturday 28/02/2026 10.45-15.00 *
March Sunday 1/03/2026 1 8.45-13.30 2 13.15-18.00

Sunday 8/03/2026 3 8.45-13.30 4 13.15-18.00

Sunday 15/03/2026 5 8.45-13.30 6 13.15-18.00

Sunday 22/03/2026 7 8.45-13.30 8 13.15-18.00

Sunday 29/03/2026 2 8.45-13.30 1 13.15-17.00
April Friday PH 3/04/2026 4 8.45-13.30 3 13.15-17.00

Saturday PH 4/04/2026 6 8.45-13.30 5 13.15-17.00

Sunday PH 5/04/2026 8 8.45-13.30 7 13.15-17.00

Monday PH 6/04/2026 1 8.45-13.30 2 13.15-17.00

Sunday 12/04/2026 3 8.45-13.30 4 13.15-17.00

Sunday 19/04/2026 5 8.45-13.30 6 13.15-17.00

Saturday PH 25/04/2026 7 8.45-13.30 8 13.15-17.00

Sunday 26/04/2025 2 8.45-13.30 1 13.15-17.00

Public Holidays

Saturday Patrols (min 2 Bronze Medallions, ATV & Radio)

Special roster Days (Xmas & Australia Day)



Dean Mercer Dash (early start 4 required including IRB D & IRBC)

Xmas Day

Time Patrol No People/Patrol (Include PC, ART, IRBD & IRBC)

8:45-11:00 7 4

10:00-12:00 8 4

11:00-1:00 1 4

12:00-2:00 2 4

1:00-3:00 3 4

2:00-4:00 4 4

3:00-5:00 5 4

4:00-6:00 6 4

9-10 10-11 11-12 12-1 1-2 2-3 3-4 4-5 5-6

4 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 4

Australia Day PH (27th January)

Time Patrol

8:45 - 1:30 5

10:00-2:30 2

12:15 - 5:00 6

1:15 - 6:00 1

8:45 - 
10:00

10:00 - 
12:15

12:15 - 
1:15

1:15 - 2:
30

2:30 - 5:
00

5:00 - 6:
00

10 20 30 30 20 10


